TRIAL VELO - CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 1988
29 mai a Moudon (1ére manche)
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Taiana Remo
Gavillet Joél
Wenger Daniel

Neuenschwander Ruedi

Mathys Patrick
Suknaic Gregor
Taiana Peter
Sieber Samuel
Blhler Martin
Stahli Christian
Gubler Kurt
Kaufmann Michel
Waullschleger Eric
Meier David
Heim Camille
Frutchi Patrick
Fankhauser Markus

Cat. JUNIOR (J)
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Cat. DEBUTANT (A1)

Von Dach René
Nus Howald
Zweiacher Yves
Hofer Stéphane
Bigler Mark
Vetter Pascal
Wentzel Patrick
Bosshard Markus
Ring Marianne
Bessire Christophe
Fritz Beat
Beutler Patrick

Bringolf Boris

Cat. ELEVES
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Thomas André
Beutler Markus
Von Dach Rico
Gubler Martin

Roethlisberger Christophe

Hafner Reto

Kaderli Peter
Nussbaumer Nlcolas
Dutoit Frédéric

Lindt Jimmy

Mitrovic Thomas
Fisch Christian

Zurich

Lucens

Berne
Tierachern
Muri

Zurich

Zurich

Uzwil
Vordemwald
Oberdiessbach
Uzwil

La Chaux-de-Fonds
Vordemwald
Heimberg
Zurich

Crissier
Vordemwald

Zurich
Steffisburg
Spiez
St.-Cierges
Heimberg
Rumlikon
Thun
Zurich
Zurich
Tavanne
Muri
Oppligen

La Chaux-de-Fonds

Heimberg
Oppligen
Zurich
Uzwil
Vordemwald
Opfikon
Vordemwald
Zurich
Moudon
Vordemwald
Zurich
Dubendorf

24
31
36
48
55
86
90
91
93
95
97
106
106
108
108
110
110

29
44
45
57
65
67
75
78
79
81
84
86

80

11
17
19
31
34
36
39
41
41
44
52
56




DEBUTANTS (A2)

1 Rufener Christophe
2 Grass Dominic

DEBUTANTS (A3)

Meier Andres
Grandjean Luc

Stahli Marcel
Glintensperger Florian
Lorini Karine
Zweiacker Nicole
Lorini Cyntia

Monnin Jérémy

Fish Thomas
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Spiez
Brigue

Heimberg
Moudon
Oberhafen
Zurich
Vulliens
Spiez
Vulliens
Péry
Dubendorf

INVITES (E/N) F3 F4 A3

Merkel Gerd
Scheffler Oliver
Kromer Andréas
Pfahler Hans-Joachim
Poremba Frank
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INVITES (J) F2 A2

1 Gobert Patrick
2 Noelle Christopher
3 Villiger Abel

INVITES (S) F1 A1

1 Marques Victor
2 Herr Matthias
3  Neumann Marc

Ziegelhausen

Emmendingen
Emmendingen
Emmendingen
Emmendingen

Emmindengen
Emmendingen
Emmendingen

Emmendingen
Emmendingen
Riegel

30
55

35
43
44
46
47
50
50
51
60

13
31
40
45
102

36
44
75

14
25
30
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